High Gravel

Kl
R
K3
K4

K3

Ko
-y

GEOPHYSICAL  SURVEY

HUMPHREYS 6OLD CORPOR ATION

By Vart Wantland ; Assisted
and C.£ Munior,.

41
40
3T

6095
6100
0698
6699
6101
6T

RESISTIV|TY DATA
Voud Depth Flevation .
Jurtace Bed Kock

664 f)"
0060
0666

bb()b,
6L9Y

GGTL o
" 4

ROSCOE COLoRADO

Seate | ncw =S0Feet

Mav-June 1933
\)y Z . Mifera

Cond \‘o\ :_‘)u(ye\j by C.k MC\\'\\(;I\,

MAGNET\C DATA
Lontours of egual

verfical Maonelic

cnfensity. Value of

base  stalion assummed
at 100 Genimas
Points M\ M2 eic. for
control of magrielic

sufvey hes T ot

R D

o

PLATE A.




